 Model  AE-A3000-9
 Access  1 E-SATA
 HDD  9*4T
 Power  ATX110-220V 300W 50-60Hz
 Working
Temperature
 -10℃〜+ 55℃
 Working
Humidity
 0%-90%
 Size  440mm×432mm×90mm， Packing: 539mm×550mm×225mm
 Weight  N.W: 7.4Kg, G.W: 9.8Kg
HDD Expansion Shelf
Embedded design with stability, reliability, safety;
To meet the requirement of large-scale surveillance system video
storage(especially multiple or concurrent ones) in long term
1 E-SATA port;
Configuration with 9 SATA/SATAII 3T HDD;
Quakeproof structure design.
 Weight  N.W: 7.4Kg, G.W: 9.8Kg
Installation  Desktop